THE BRITISH
PAIN SOCIETY

EXPERTISE WHERE IT MATTERS

Integrating Hypnosis into Pain Management Study Day Programme

09.00-09.30

09.30-09.35

09.35-10.35

10.40-11.30

11.30-11.50

11.50-12.40

12.35-13.35

13.35-14.35

14.40-15.30

15.20-15.40

15.40-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45

Registration
Welcome

Theory and evidence for the use of hypnosis in pain management:
with Peter Naish and Sue Peacock

Masterclasses Session 1 Self-hypnosis
Session 2 Hypnosis and imagery in chronic pain management

Coffee

Masterclasses Session 3 Hypnosis and imagery in chronic pain management
Session 4 Self-hypnosis

Lunch
The power of words and engaging the patient’s imagination: with Paul Slater and
Caron Moores

Masterclasses Session 5 Client generated imagery in the management of pain
Session 6 Acute and procedural pain

Afternoon Tea
Masterclasses Session 7 Acute and procedural pain

Session 8 Client generated imagery in the management of pain
Drawing it all together

Meeting Ends
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