

## **Integrating Hypnosis into Pain Management Study Day Programme**

09.00-09.30	Registration	
09.30-09.35	Welcome	
09.35-10.35	Theory and evidence for the use of hypnosis in pain management: with Peter Naish and Sue Peacock	
10.40-11.30	Masterclasses	Session 1 Self-hypnosis Session 2 Hypnosis and imagery in chronic pain management
11.30-11.50	Coffee	
11.50-12.40	Masterclasses	Session 3 <b>Hypnosis and imagery in chronic pain management</b> Session 4 <b>Self-hypnosis</b>
12.35-13.35	Lunch	
13.35-14.35	The power of v	words and engaging the patient's imagination: with Paul Slater and
14.40-15.30	Masterclasses	Session 5 <b>Client generated imagery in the management of pain</b> Session 6 <b>Acute and procedural pain</b>
15.20-15.40	Afternoon Tea	
15.40-16.30	Masterclasses	Session 7 Acute and procedural pain Session 8 Client generated imagery in the management of pain
16.30-16.45	Drawing it all together	
16.45	Meeting Ends	

Third Floor, Churchill House | 35 Red Lion Square | London WC1R 4SG
T +44 (0)20 7269 7840| E info@britishpainsociety.org | W www.britishpainsociety.org
The British Pain Society is the British Chapter of the International Association for the Study of Pain